CIRCUITO CIDADE DA CRIANCA

Relatério Geral - 12 - Feminino

Coloc. Numero

1 403
2 417
3 489
4 413
5 396

Nome

ANE DRIELE SILVA DE ALMEIDA
DENISE DE SOUZA SANTOS
ROSANGELA DOS SANTOS
CRISBELA DA SILVEIRA ANUNCIACAO
ANA CRISTINA COSTA DE JESUS

Relatorio emitido em 01/12/2019 as 08:50:54

CHIP PRIME - CRONOMETRAGEM

ESPORTIVA

31
37
44
43
52

WWW.CHIPPRIME.COM.BR

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099

Cl.LFx. Sx.

- F

Equipe

ANIMAL RUNNERS

Tempo
01:12:44
01:14:00
01:22:08
01:27:16
01:31:20
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